
31

SUN

12

19

26

11

18

25

04

13

20

27

03

14

21

28

08

15

22

29

09

16

23

30

10

17

24

31

MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

DECEMBERDECEMBER
20
24

Teen Events

NOTE

QUESTIONS? CONTACT BRIANNA
832-927-7830 | KWTEENS@HCPL.NET

4400 Bens View Lane
Kingwood, TX 77339
832-927-7830
www.hcpl.net

Get Teen Text Reminders!*
 

For program info and
to register, see our

events page 

Follow us on Instagram
@kingwoodbranchlibrary

Get Teen Text Reminders!*
All programs: Text @kwteens to 81010

*Service is free; standard text messaging rates apply.
Text service is through the Remind.com and/or app. 

Information for Persons with Disabilities: 
Programs and services are Americans with Disabilities
Act (ADA) Compliant. Special accommodations can be

requested in advance by contacting the library. 

NOTE

*Gingerbread
House
Contest
5-7pm, MR

Registration required

*Cricut
Orientation
10:30-11:30 AM
CL
Registration required

*Vacuum Former
Orientation
2-2:45 PM 
CL
Registration required

*Laser Cutter
Orientation
10:30 AM-12 PM
CL
Registration required

Thanks to Friends of the Library-Kingwood for helping make programs at this library possible!

Teen Book Club:
A Christmas
Carol
1-2:30PM
TGR

Closed for
Holiday
Closed for
Holiday5pm close

Teen Programs are for ages
13-18, unless otherwise

noted: 
*For Teens Age 13 - Adults

TGR = Teen Game Room
 TR = Teen Room

CL = Computer Lab
MR = Meeting Room

02 05 06 0701

Registration required

Build Your
Own Buttons
1-2:30 PM
TGR

DIY Christmas
Ornaments
4:30-6PM
TGR

*3D Printer  Orientation 
2-3 PM, CL

Registration required

5pm close

Tween/Teen
Laser Cut
Keychains
4:15-5 PM, CL

Tween/Teen
Cookie Jars
4:15-5 PM, MR

Tween/Teen
Embroidered Totes
4:15-5 PM, MR

Registration required

Registration required

Registration required

Teen Movie
Night: Elf
5-7 PM, 
TGR


