## DECEMBER 20 24 NON

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
O1	O2 DIY Christmas Ornaments 4:30-6PM TGR Registration required	O3 Tween/Teen Laser Cut Keychains 4:15-5 PM, CL Registration required	O4 *Gingerbread House Contest 5-7pm, MR Registration required	05	06	*Laser Cutter Orientation 10:30 AM-12 PM CL Registration required
08	09	10 Tween/Teen Cookie Jars 4:15-5 PM, MR Registration required	11	*Cricut Orientation 10:30-11:30 AM CL Registration required	13	14
15	16	17 Tween/Teen Embroidered Totes 4:15-5 PM, MR Registration required *3D Printer Orientation 2-3 PM, CL Registration required	18 Teen Movie Night: Elf 5-7 PM, TGR	*Vacuum Former Orientation 2-2:45 PM CL Registration required	20	21 teenMAKERO Build Your Own Buttons 1-2:30 PM TGR
22	Teen Book Club: A Christmas Carol 1-2:30PM TGR 5pm close	Clos Holic	ed for lay	26	27	28
29	30	31 5pm close				<b>\</b>



Teen Programs are for ages 13-18. unless otherwise noted:

\*For Teens Age 13 - Adults

TGR = Teen Game Room

TR = Teen Room

**CL** = Computer Lab

MR = Meeting Room

For program info and to register, see our events page





## **Get Teen Text Reminders!\***

All programs: Text @kwteens to 81010

\*Service is free; standard text messaging rates apply. Text service is through the Remind.com and/or app.

QUESTIONS? CONTACT BRIANNA 832-927-7830 | KWTEENS@HCPL.NET



Follow us on Instagram @kingwoodbranchlibrary

## Information for Persons with Disabilities:

Programs and services are Americans with Disabilities Act (ADA) Compliant. Special accommodations can be requested in advance by contacting the library.



4400 Bens View Lane Kingwood, TX 77339 832-927-7830 www.hcpl.net

